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ESTATES S/D UNIT 1.
ORB 710-502, 767-1117, 790-439
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458 SW LOCKHEED LN
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LAND:1:1: W 1/2 LOT 16

28494 MAINT/ALTR 50 04/16/2010

8348 SFR 360 05/06/1994

2015HX Base Yr

458 SW LOCKHEED LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,818 102.4320 114.72 323,281 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2261

BAS 2,261 100 2,261 168,598

FGR 552 55 304 22,669

FOP 30 30 9 671

FSP 610 40 244 18,195

3,453 2,818 210,133

BAS= W16 FSP= N12 W34 S20 E20 N5 E14 N3$ S3 W14 S5 W20 N8 W17
S39 E12 S2 E13 FOP= E6N5 W6 S5$ N5 E6 S5 E13 FGR= S14 E23N24
W23 S10 $ N10 E23 N31$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 630

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 23 17 391.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 782

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,050

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 240

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

5,902

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 67,600


